

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).20758/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 17/12/2004 in WP No. 33528/2004  
of The HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

O.FERNANDES

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

T.N.P.C.B. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record,bringing on record  
the additional facts and prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 19/03/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Sriram Panchu,Sr.Adv.

Mr. T. Mohan,Adv.

Mr. Trideep Pais,Adv.

Mr. Nikhil Nayyar,Adv.

Mr. Jawahar,Adv.

Mr. Ankit Singhal,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. R.Mohan,ASG.

R.3

Mr. M.A.Chinnasamy,Adv.

Mr. B.B.Chauhan,Adv.

Mr. B. Krishna Prasad,Adv.

For TNPCB

Mr. V.G. Pragasam,Adv.

Mr. S.Vallinayagam,Adv.

Mr. S.Prabu Ramasubramanian,Adv.

For UOI

Mr. Vikas Singh,ASG.

Mr. Chinmoy Pradip Sharma,Adv.

Mr. D.S.Mehra,Adv.

Ms. Asha G.Nair,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The matter to be listed for final hearing on  
a non-miscellaneous day dated 17.7.2007.

In the meantime the parties are directed to  
complete all pleadings.

[SUMAN WADHWA]

[MADHU SAXENA]

COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER