

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).20758/2005  
(From the judgement and order dated 17/12/2004 in WP No. 33528/2004 & WP  
No. 34436/2004 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT MADRAS)

O.FERNANDES

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

T.N.P.C.B. &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record,bringing on record  
the additional facts and prayer for interim relief and office report )  
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

WITH

SLP(C) NO.19176/2005

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 17/07/2007 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

For Petitioner(s)Mr. Nikhil Nayyar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)Mr.G.E.Vahanvati, Sol.Genl.for India  
Mr.R.Mohan, ASG  
Ms.Asha Nair, Adv., Mrs.Kiran Bharadwaj, Adv.  
Mr.D.S.Mahra, Adv.

Mr. M.A.Chinnasamy,Adv.

Mr.Chinmory Pradip Sharma, Adv.

Mr.K.Krishna Kumar, Adv.

Mr. B. Krishna Prasad ,Adv

Mrs.Anil Katiyar, Adv.

Mr. V.G. Pragasam ,Adv

Mr.S.JOseph Aristotle, Adv.

Mr.S.Prabhu Ramasubramanian, Adv.

Mr.Paravth Rao, Sr.Adv.

Mr.Anish Kr.Gupta, Adv.

Ms.Deep Shikha Bharati, Adv.

Mrs.Rita Gupta, Adv.

Mr.P.V.Yogeswaran, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Adjourned by four weeks.

Post along with T.P.(C)Nos.430-432/07 etc.

(G.V.Ramana) (Veera Verma)  
Court Master Court Master