

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 600 OF 2007

SAMANTA (NGO) STY. THR. DR. SANJAY GUPTA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Appln. for stay)

Date: 02/11/2007 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

For Petitioner(s)

Petitioner-In-Person

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

List on 19th November, 2007.

(R.K. Dhawan)  
Court Master

(Veera Verma)  
Court Master