

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).20758/2005

O.FERNANDES

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

T.N.P.C.B. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
(For final disposal)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 19176 of 2005

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

(For final disposal)

T.C.(C) NO. 25 of 2007,

(With office report)(For final disposal)

T.C.(C) NO. 26 of 2007,T.C.(C) NO. 27 of 2007

(With appln. for stay and directions and office report)

(For final disposal)

W.P(C) NO. 413 of 2007

(With appln. for exemption from filing O.T. and ad interim orders and permission to file addl. documents and office report)

(For final disposal)

W.P(C) NO. 485 of 2007

(With appln. for ex-parte stay and office report)

(For final disposal)

W.P(C) NO. 600 of 2007

(With appln. for exemption from filing O.T. and ex-parte stay and office report)

W.P(C) NO. 630 of 2007

(With office report)

W.P.(C) No.15/2008

(With appln. for injunction and exemption from filing O.T. and office report)

Date: 05/03/2008 These Petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Nikhil Nayyar, Adv.

TC(C) 25/07

Mr. Bhupender Yadav, Adv.

Mr. P.V. Yogeswaran ,Adv

Mr. Bharat Kumar, Adv.

Petitioner-In-Person

Mr. Shiv Sagar Tiwari, Adv.

-2-

Mr. Amit Pawan, Adv.

WP(C) 15/08

Mr. S. Gurukrishna Kumar, Adv.

Ms. Srikala Gurukrishna Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. B. Datta, ASG

Applicant(s) Mr. R. Mohan, ASG

Ms. Alka Sharma, Adv.

For Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.

SLP(C) 19176/05 & Mr. M.N. Krishnamani, Sr. Adv.
TC(C) 25/07 M/s. Anish Kumar Gupta, Deep Shikha Bharati,
Rita Gupta, Saurabh Shyam Shamsbery,
S. Pani, Vijay Pratap Singh, Advs.

Mr. R. Mohan, ASG
Mr. M.A. Chinnasamy, Adv.
Mr. C. Jayaraj, Adv.

Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, Adv
Mr. V.G. Pragasaam, Adv
Mr. P.V. Yogeswaran, Adv.
Mr. Anish Kumar Gupta, Adv.
Mr. A Subba Rao, Adv.
Ms. Anil Katiyar, Adv. (N.P.)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER
List on 15th April, 2008, as first item.

(R.K. DHAWAN)
COURT MASTER

(VEERA VERMA)
COURT MASTER