

ITEM NO.1

COURT NO.1

SECTIONS XII,XVIA,PIL

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).20758/2005
(From the judgement and order dated 17/12/2004 in
34436/2004 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT MADRAS)

WP No. 33528/2004 & WP No.

O.FERNANDES

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

T.N.P.C.B. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

WITH W.P(C) NO. 15 of 2008

(With appln.(s) for injunction and exemption from filing O.T. and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 19176 of 2005

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)(for final disposal)

T.C.(C) NO. 25 of 2007

(With office report)(for final disposal)

T.C.(C) NO. 26 of 2007

(With appln.(s) for stay and directions and office report)

(for final disposal)

T.C.(C) NO. 27 of 2007

(With appln.(s) for stay and directions and office report)

(for final disposal)

W.P(C) NO. 413 of 2007

(With appln.(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and ad interim orders and permission to file
addl.documents and office report)

W.P(C) NO. 485 of 2007

2

(With appln.(s) for ex-parte stay and office report)

(for final disposal)

W.P(C) NO. 600 of 2007

(With appln.(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and ex-parte stay and office report)(for final
disposal)

W.P(C) NO. 630 of 2007

(With office report)

Date: 15/04/2008 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

For Petitioner(s)

Dr.Rajeev Dhawan,Sr.Adv.
Mr. Nikhil Nayyar,Adv.

Mr.Arun Jaitley, Sr.Adv.

Mr.Bhupender Yadav, Adv.

Mr.D.Bharat Kumar, Adv.

Dr.R.N.Upadhyay, Adv.
Mr. P.V. Yogeswaran ,Adv

Petitioner-In-Person

Mr. Shiv Sagar Tiwari, Adv.

Mr.K.K.Venugopal, Sr.Adv.
Mr.Guru Krishna Kumar, Adv.
Mr.S.Prasad, Adv.
Ms. Srikala Gurukrishna Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Amit Pawan, Adv.

3

For Respondent(s) Mr.Fali S.Nariman, Sr.Adv.
Mr.R.Mohan, ASG
Mr.P.Paremswaran, Adv.
Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad ,Adv
Mr.S.Sharma, Adv.

Mr.R.Mohan, ASG
Mr. M.A.Chinnasamy,Adv.
Mr.C.Jayaraj, Adv.
Mr.K.Krishna Kumar, Adv.

Mr. V.G. Pragasam ,Adv
Mr.Aristotle, Adv.
Mr.P.Ramasubramanian, Adv.

Mr.M.N.Krishnamani, Sr.Adv.
Mr.Anish Kumar Gupta, Adv.
Ms.Deepshikha Bharti, Adv.
Mrs.Rita Gupta, Adv.
Mr.Saurabh Shyam Shamsbery, Adv.

Mr.A.Subba Rao, Adv.

Mrs.Anil Katiyar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

th
List on 29 April, 2008.

As requested by Mr.F.S.Nariman, learned senior counsel, a comprehensive list of
dates is permitted.

4

Rejoinder, if any, may also be filed in the meanwhile.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Veera Verma)
Court Master