

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.5 in TRANSFER CASE (CIVIL.) NO. 26 OF 2007

DR. SUBRAMANIAN SWAMY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and office report)

Date: 03/11/2009 This appln. was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL

For Petitioner(s)/ Petitioner-In-Person &
applicant(s) Dr.Roxna Swamy, Adv.with him

For Respondent(s) Mr.H.P.Raval, ASG
UOI Mr.P.Parameswaran, Adv.
Mr.T.A.Khan, Adv.
for Mr. D.S. Mahra,Adv.

Mr. A. Subba Rao ,Adv

Mr. M.A.Chinnasamy ,Adv
Mr.K.Krishna Kumar, Adv.
Mr.Preetam Shah, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 11.12.2009.

Meanwhile, Union of India will file an affidavit as regards the status regarding the Committee Report.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Shashi Bala Vij)
Court Master