

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
TRANSFER CASE (CIVIL.) NO. 26 OF 2007

DR. SUBRAMANIAN SWAMY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA AND ORS. Respondent(s)  
(With appln(s) for directions, stay, vacating interim order,  
intervention, adding as a party respondents and office report)  
(For final disposal)

WITH T.C.(C) NO. 27/2007  
(With appln(s) for stay, directions and office report)  
(For final disposal)

Date: 29/03/2012 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

For Petitioner(s)	Petitioner-In-Person
For Respondent(s)	Mr. H.P. Raval, ASG
TC(C)26/2007	Ms. Rashmi Malhotra, Adv.
	Mr. T.A. Khan, Adv.
	Mr. Harsh Parekh, Adv.
	Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.
	Mr. A. Subba Rao ,Adv
	Mr. Prem Sunder Jha ,Adv
TC(C) 26/2007	Mr. M.A.Chinnasamy ,Adv
	Mr. S. Muthu Krishnan, Adv.
St. of T.N.	Mr. R. Rakesh Sharma, Adv.
	For Mr. B. Balaji, Adv. (NP)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

At the request of Sh. Raval, learned ASG,  
adjourned for two weeks.

Call on 19.04.2012.

(NAVEEN KUMAR)  
COURT MASTER

(RENUKA SADANA)  
COURT MASTER