

"  
ITEM NO.206

COURT NO.8

SECTION XVIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

TRANSFER CASE (CIVIL.) NO. 26 OF 2007

DR. SUBRAMANIAN SWAMY Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA AND ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions,stay,vacating interim order and office report)(For final disposal)

Date: 17/08/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD

For Petitioner(s)

Petitioner-In-Person,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. H.P. Raval, ASG  
Mr. T.A. Khan, Adv.  
Mrs. Rashmi Malhotra, Adv.  
Mr. D.S. Mahra,Adv.

Mr. A. Subba Rao ,Adv  
Mr. Prem Sunder Jha ,Adv

Mr. M.A.Chinnasamy ,Adv  
Mr. S. Muthu Krishnan, Adv.  
Mr. S. Senthil Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. K. Krishna Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Call this matter on 3.9.2012 along with SLP(C)  
No.20758/2005.

(NAVEEN KUMAR)  
COURT MASTER

(VINOD KULVI)  
COURT MASTER

"  
ITEM NO.206

COURT NO.8

SECTION XVIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

TRANSFER CASE (CIVIL.) NO. 26 OF 2007

DR. SUBRAMANIAN SWAMY Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA AND ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions, stay, vacating interim order and office report)(For final disposal)

Date: 17/08/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD

For Petitioner(s)

Petitioner-In-Person, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. H.P. Raval, ASG  
Mr. T.A. Khan, Adv.  
Mrs. Rashmi Malhotra, Adv.  
Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.

Mr. A. Subba Rao ,Adv  
Mr. Prem Sunder Jha ,Adv

Mr. M.A.Chinnasamy ,Adv  
Mr. S. Muthu Krishnan, Adv.  
Mr. S. Senthil Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. K. Krishna Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Call this matter on 3.9.2012 along with SLP(C)  
No.20758/2005.

(NAVEEN KUMAR)  
COURT MASTER

(VINOD KULVI)  
COURT MASTER