

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition for Special Leave to Appeal (C)No.20758/2005
(From the judgment and order dated 17/12/2004 in WP No.33528/2004,WP
No.34436/2004 OF THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT MADRAS)

O.FERNANDES Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

T.N.P.C.B. & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
(for final disposal)

WITH W.P(C) NO. 15 of 2008
(With appln.(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and injunction and office
report)

SLP(C) NO. 19176 of 2005
(With appln.(s) for impleadment and with prayer for interim relief and
office report)
(for final disposal)

T.C.(C) NO. 25 of 2007
(With office report)
(for final disposal)

T.C.(C) NO. 26 of 2007
T.C.(C) NO. 27 of 2007
(With appln.(s) for directions and stay and vacating interim order and
office report)
(for final disposal)

W.P(C) NO. 413 of 2007
(With appln.(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and ad interim orders and
permission to file addl. Documents and office report)
(for final disposal)

W.P(C) NO. 485 of 2007
(With appln.(s) for ex-parte stay and office report)
(for final disposal)

W.P(C) NO. 600 of 2007
(With appln.(s) for ex-parte stay and exemption from filing O.T. and office
report)

W.P(C) NO. 630 of 2007
(With office report)

: 2 :

Date: 15/10/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD

For Petitioner(s) Mr.S.S.Shamshery, Adv.
Mr.V.M.Vishnu, Adv.
Mr.Bharat Sood, Adv.
For Mr.P.V.Yogeswaran, Adv.

Mr. Shiv Sagar Tiwari, Adv.
Ms.Sangeeta Joshi, Adv.
Mr.Mahabir Singh Mangla, Adv.

Mr. Nikhil Nayyar, Adv.

Ms. Srikala Gurukrishna Kumar, Adv.
Mr.A.Prasanna Venkat, Adv.

Mr. Amit Pawan, Adv.

Dr.Subramanian Swamy,
Petitioner-In-Person

Mr.V.P.Sharma,
Petitioner in Person (NP)

Dr.Sanjay Gupta,
Petitioner in person (NP)

For Respondent(s) Mr. M.A.Chinnasamy, Adv.
Mr.K.Krishna Kumar, Adv.
Mr.V.Senthil Kumar, Adv.

Mr.D.Bharat Kumar, Adv.
Mr.Nachiketa Joshi, Adv.
Mr.R.D.Gupta, Adv.
Ms.Deep Shikha Bharti, Adv.
For Mr.Anish Kumar Gupta, Adv.

Mr.R.F.Nariman, Sol.Genl.of India
Mr.Nakul Dewan, Adv.
Mr.Ritin Rai, Adv.
Ms.Asha G.Nair, Adv.
Mr.Harsh Parekh, Adv.
for Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.

: 3 :

Mr.Mohan Jain, ASG
Mr.D.K.Thakur, Adv.
Mr.Deepak Jain, Adv.
For Mr.B.K.Prasad, Adv.
For Mrs.Anil Katiyar, Adv.

Mr. V.G. Pragasam ,Adv(NP)

Mr.B.Balaji, Adv.
Mr.Rakesh Sharma, R., Adv.

Mr.A.Subba Rao, Adv.

Mr.Prem Sunder Jha, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As requested by Shri R.F.Nariman, learned Solicitor General of India,
call the matter on 3rd December, 2012.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Vinod Kulvi)
Court Master