

Mrs. Anil Katiyar, Adv.

SLP 20758/05,
TP 25-27/07,
SLP 19176/05

Mr. M.A.Chinnasamy, Adv.
Mr. S. Muthu Krishnan, Adv.
Mr. K. Krishna Kumar, Adv.

State of T.N/TNPCB

Mr.B. Balaji, Adv.
Mr. V.G. Pragasam, Adv.
Mr. A. Subba Rao, Adv.
Mr. Prem Sunder Jha, Adv.
Mr. Anish Kumar Gupta, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

At the request of Dr. Subramanian Swamy, appearing in
person in T.C (C) Nos. 26-27/2007, list the matters on 17.09.2013.

| [Charanjeet Kaur] | | [Vinod Kulvi] |
| Court Master | | Asstt. Registrar |

Registry to inform Petitioner-in person and Ld. counsel for the
parties.