

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ANIL LAXMAN PANSARE

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 20758/2005

O.FERNANDES

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

T.N.P.C.B. AND ORS. REP. BY CHAIRMAN

Respondent(s)

(ONLY SC20758/2005 IS TO BE LISTED BEFORE LD. REGISTRAR'S COURT )

Date : 21-08-2019 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. P. V. Yogeswaran, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Ms C Rubavathi, Adv.  
Mr. M. A. Chinnasamy, AOR  
Mr. M. Yogesh Kanna, AOR  
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, AOR  
Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma, AOR  
Mr Rajan Kumar Chourasia, Adv.  
Mr G.S.Makker, AOR  
Mr Nisarg Chaudhary, Adv.  
Mr Puneet Sheoran, Adv.  
Mr Chandra Shekhar Suman, Adv.  
Mr Avdhesh Kumar Singh, Adv.  
Mr Anish Kumar Gupta, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Notice for alternative arrangement in respect of the petitioner has not been delivered.

Ld. Counsel, Mr Nikhil Nayyar representing the petitioner has been designated as Senior Advocate. Ld. Senior Advocate be requested to act in terms of Order IV Rule 18, Supreme Court Rules, 2013.

List again on 22.11.2019.

ANIL LAXMAN PANSARE  
Registrar