

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 20758/2005

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 17-12-2004 in WP No. 33528/2004 17-12-2004 in WP No. 34436/2004 passed by the High Court Of Judicature At Madras)

O.FERNANDES(DEAD)

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

T.N.P.C.B. AND ORS. REP. BY CHAIRMAN

Respondent(s)

(ONLY SC20758/2005 AND SC19176/2005 ARE TO BE LISTED BEFORE LD. REGISTRAR'S COURT )

I.A. No. 8220/21 in TC 27/2007

Date : 08-04-2021 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.S. BOPANNA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. RAMASUBRAMANIANFor Petitioner(s) Dr. Subramanian Swamy(TC 27/07-Mentioned by  
Petitioner-in-personMs. Sridevi Panikkar, AOR  
Mr. P. V. Yogeswaran, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. M. A. Chinnasamy, AOR  
Mr. M. Yogesh Kanna, AOR  
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, AOR  
Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma, AORUPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E RI.A. No. 8220/21 in TC 27/2007

List before the Court on 26.04.2021.

(ASHWANI KUMAR)  
ASTT. REGISTRAR-cum-PS(INDU KUMARI POKHRIYAL)  
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR