

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No. 20758/2005

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 17-12-2004 in WP No. 33528/2004 17-12-2004 in WP No. 34436/2004 passed by the High Court of Judicature at Madras)

O.FERNANDES(DEAD)

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

T.N.P.C.B. AND ORS. REP. BY CHAIRMAN

Respondent(s)

([I.A.NO. 88228/2019 IN T.C. 27 OF 2007(MM)])

WITH

T.C.(C) No. 27/2007 (XVI-A)

(FOR IA NO. 88228/2019 - APPLICATION APPROPRIATE ORDERS/DIRECTIONS AND I.A. NO. 8220 OF 2021 - APPLICATION FOR EARLY HEARING)

Date : 23-02-2022 This petition was called on for mentioning today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURYA KANT
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE HIMA KOHLIFor Petitioner(s) Dr. Subramanian Swamy, Petitioner-in-person
(Mentioned by)

For Respondent(s)

IA No. 88228/2019 & 8220/2021 in T.C.(C) No. 27/2007Upon being mentioned by Dr. Subramanian Swamy,
Petitioner-in-Person, we deem it appropriate to direct the Registry
to list this matter on 9th March, 2022 before the appropriate Bench.(NEETA SAPRA)
COURT MASTER (SH)(R.S. NARAYANAN)
COURT MASTER (NSH)