

ITEM NO.2

COURT NO.3

SECTION XII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).20758/2005

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 17-12-2004 in WP No. 33528/2004 and WP No. 34436/2004 passed by the High Court of Judicature at Madras)

O.FERNANDES(DEAD)

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

T.N.P.C.B. AND ORS. REP. BY CHAIRMAN

Respondent(s)

([ONLY I.A. NOS. 88228/2019 AND 8220/2021 IN T.C.(C)NO. 27/2007 IS LISTED AGAINST THIS MATTER.])

WITH

IA No. 88228/2019 in T.C.(C) No. 27/2007 (XVI-A)
(IA No. 88228/2019 - APPROPRIATE ORDERS/DIRECTIONS
IA No. 8220/2021 - EARLY HEARING APPLICATION)

Date : 22-08-2022 This application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE D.Y. CHANDRACHUD
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.S. BOPANNA

For Petitioner(s) Dr. Subramanian Swamy, Petitioner-in-person
Dr. Roxna Swamy, Adv.
Mr. Satya Sabharwal, Adv.

Mr. Tushar Mehta, SG
Mr. K.M. Nataraj, ASG
Ms. Aishwarya Bhati, ASG
Ms. Sonia Mathur, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Bani Dakshit, Adv.
Mr. Ajay Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Wasim Qadri, Adv.
Ms. Swati Ghildiyal, Adv.
Mr. Anuj Srinivas Udupa, Adv.
Mr. Nakul Chengappa KK, Adv.
Ms. Sridevi Panikkar, AOR

Mr. P. V. Yogeswaran, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. M. A. Chinnasamy, AOR
Mr. C. Rupavathi, Adv.
Mr. C. Raghavendren, Adv.
Mr. M. Veera Ragavan, Adv.

Mr. V. Senthil Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Bheeni Singh Dabla, Adv.

Mr. M. Yogesh Kanna, AOR

Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, AOR

Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma, AOR

Mr. D S Mehra, AOR

Mr. Tushar Mehta, SG
Ms. Aishwarya Bhati, Adv.
Mr. K.M. Nataraj, ASG
Mr. S. Wasim A. Quadri, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Sonia Mathur, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Bani Dikshit, Adv.
Ms. Swati Ghildiyal, Adv.

Dr. Joseph Aristotle S., AOR
Ms. Nupur Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Shobhit Bhardwaj, Adv.
Mr. Sanjeev Kumar Mahara, Adv.

Mr. Anish Kumar Gupta, Adv.
Ms. Archana Preeti Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Avdhesh Kr. Singh, Adv.
Mr. Nisarg Chaudhary, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

IA No. 88228/2019 in T.C.(C) No. 27/2007

- 1 List the proceedings on a non-miscellaneous day, namely, on 13 October 2022.

(SANJAY KUMAR-I)
DEPUTY REGISTRAR

(SAROJ KUMARI GAUR)
COURT MASTER