

ITEM NO.27

COURT NO.2

SECTION XII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 20758/2005

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 17-12-2004 in WP No. 33528/2004 17-12-2004 in WP No. 34436/2004 passed by the High Court of Judicature at Madras)

O.FERNANDES(DEAD)

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

T.N.P.C.B. AND ORS. REP. BY CHAIRMAN

Respondent(s)

([ONLY I.A. NOS. 88228/2019 IN T.C.(C)NO. 27/2007 IS LISTED AGAINST THIS MATTER.])

WITH

T.C.(C) No. 27/2007 (XVI-A)

(WITH IA No. 88228/2019 - APPROPRIATE ORDERS/DIRECTIONS)

Date : 13-10-2022 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE D.Y. CHANDRACHUD
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE HIMA KOHLI

For Petitioner(s) Petitioner-in-person
Dr. Roxna Swamy, Adv.
Mr. vishesh Kanodia, Adv.
Mr. Satya Sabharwal, Adv.

Ms. Sridevi Panikkar, AOR

Mr. P. V. Yogeswaran, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. M. A. Chinnasamy, AOR
Ms. C. Rubavathi, Adv.
Mr. M. Veeraragavan, Adv.
Mr. C. Raghavendren, Adv.
Mr. V. Senthil Kumar, Adv.
Mr. P. Rajaram, Adv.

Mr. M. Yogesh Kanna, AOR

Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, AOR

Mr. D S Mehra, AOR

Mr. Tushar Mehta, SG
Mr. K.M. Nataraj, ASG
Ms. Sonia Mathur, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Wasim Qadri, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Bani Dkshit, Adv.
Mr. amrish Kumar, AOR
Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

I.A. No 88228/2019 in TC (C) No 27/2007

- 1 List on 10 November 2022.
- 2 Reply be filed in the meantime.

(GULSHAN KUMAR ARORA)
AR-CUM-PS

(SAROJ KUMARI GAUR)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR